

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1318

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1318 as originally introduced
by

by striking on line 3 of page 4 the figures "947,922 963,670"
and substituting therefor "1,319,922 1,589,132";
and

by striking on line 4 of page 4 the figures "43,900 44,630"
and substituting therefor "55,900 56,630";
and

by striking on line 5 of page 4 the figures "287,349 292,123"
and substituting therefor "397,929 477,741";
and

by striking on line 7 of page 4 the figures "431,110 432,307"
and substituting therefor "493,492 630,689";
and

by striking on line 8 of page 4 the figures "23,355 23,743"
and substituting therefor "56,205 78,713";
and

by striking on line 10 of page 4 the figure "26,778"
and substituting therefor "126,778";
and

by striking on line 14 of page 4 the figures "1,767,535 1,845,710"
and substituting therefor "2,357,347 3,022,142".

The Amendment was read

Senator Dowd, Representative Thicksten
pal:kd
1318

Chief Clerk.